480
14 Pin DIL Uncooled Laser
Modules
Technical Data
LSC3X00
Features
• Low Cost Plastic Package
(14 Pin DIL)

length can be customized to your specific length, with a connector, to a tolerance of ±25 mm.
486
Ordering Information
LSC3X00 - XX
Connectors:
FP = FC/PC Polish
ST = ST®
BI = Biconic
SA = SMA
SC = SC
DN = DIN
SF = Super Polish FC/PC
Power Range:
1 = 1 mW minimum
3 = 100 µW minimum
CDRH Certification
Hewlett-Packard Ltd
Whitehouse Road